
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 4 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMI BEGUM

Father's Name MD. BASHIR UDDIN

Mother's Name SURETUN BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8000545
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 4 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name LITON DAS

Father's Name RANJO DAS

Mother's Name REBOTI DAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8001557
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 4 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AKASH CHANDRA DHAR

Father's Name NITY RANJON DHAR

Mother's Name TAPATI DHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8001577
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 4 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. MAMUN AHMED

Father's Name MD. SHAHJAHAN

Mother's Name MALEKA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8002813
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 4 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TUFAYEL AHMED

Father's Name JAMAL UDDIN

Mother's Name SHAHINA AKTER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8002904
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD FAHIM HOSSEN

Father's Name ALI HAYDAR

Mother's Name JOYTUN NESSA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8002916
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FAHIMA AKTER

Father's Name AKHLIS MIA

Mother's Name JAHEDA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8003091
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JAKIR AHMED SOJIB

Father's Name MD. SAZUR AHMED

Mother's Name RATNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8003117
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMAYA JAHAN PINKI

Father's Name MD. SHAH JAHAN MIA

Mother's Name MST. JAHANARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8003484
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FARZANA AKTER

Father's Name RAFIQ MIA

Mother's Name JAHERA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8003675
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHIMA BEGUM

Father's Name HIRA MIAH

Mother's Name SORETUN BIBI

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8003934
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PINKI SUTRODHAR

Father's Name TEGENDRA SUTRODHAR

Mother's Name JUMA RANI SUTRODHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004243
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MASUMA AKTER RUHI

Father's Name MD. MURAD ALI

Mother's Name RABEYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004275
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. MUKABBIR HOSSAIN

Father's Name MD. GULAM MOSTUFA

Mother's Name RUPNAHAR BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004289
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 5 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AKTER HUSSEN RUHAN

Father's Name ABDUL JALIL

Mother's Name FORIDA YEASMIN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004347
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMAIYA MAHBUB SUMU

Father's Name MD. MAHBUBUR ROB

Mother's Name JAHANARA MAHBUB

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004536
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUPRYA RANI DAS

Father's Name RATHINDRA KUMAR DAS

Mother's Name SUMITRA RANI DAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004679
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NAEEM AHMED

Father's Name RUHEL UDDIN YUSUF

Mother's Name RAHIMA KHANOM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004835
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MARJANA BEGUM MARIA

Father's Name IDRISS ALI

Mother's Name ASARUN BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8004864
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMA BEGUM

Father's Name MD. MUKTHAR MIAH

Mother's Name KANIJ KHADIJA HOLY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8005210
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name DIN ISLAM

Father's Name MATIUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name FUL BANU

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8005252
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JAHIDUL ISLAM

Father's Name SIRAJ MIAH

Mother's Name RABEYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8005317
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name HOSNEARA AKTER

Father's Name REJAUL KARIM

Mother's Name NUR BANU

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8005501
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAZHARUL ISLAM

Father's Name ABDUL ALIM

Mother's Name AKHALIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8005726
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 6 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. TANJILA BEGUM

Father's Name MD. SOFIQUE UDDIN

Mother's Name MST. TOSLIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8006000
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ZIAUL ISLAM

Father's Name ABDUL KUDDUS

Mother's Name SELINA AKTAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8006826
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMA BEGUM

Father's Name AHMAD ALI

Mother's Name ROHIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8006900
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD ARIF CHOWDHURY

Father's Name MD ABDUL KAIYUM

Mother's Name MST. MINARA KHANAM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8007071
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. MAHANNUR AKTHAR NERGIS

Father's Name ALI AKBOR

Mother's Name OJUFA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8007607
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAKIB AHMAD

Father's Name MD. SHAHED ALI

Mother's Name MRS. ROHIMUN NESSA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8007622
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RAJIA AKTER

Father's Name SHAJAHAN MIA

Mother's Name NASIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008096
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHARMIN AKTHER POPY

Father's Name RIAZ ALI

Mother's Name AMINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008254
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAHAD AHMED

Father's Name ALI HUSSAIN

Mother's Name RAJINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008321
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TANIYA BEGUM

Father's Name ABDUL BASITH

Mother's Name SOZNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008646
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 7 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SADIA AKTER

Father's Name ALI NOOR

Mother's Name RAHIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008685
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RIMA BEGUM

Father's Name HASIR ALI

Mother's Name KUTINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008697
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ROBIN HOSSEN

Father's Name ANWAR HOSEN

Mother's Name SABIA AKTER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8008975
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NASIMA BEGUM

Father's Name HASON ALI

Mother's Name KORFUL BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8009083
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JOHUR KHAN

Father's Name ALI AKBOR KHAN

Mother's Name JULAKA KHANOM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8009753
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SULTANA BEGUM

Father's Name ALA MIA

Mother's Name NAZMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8009955
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SURAIYA AKHTAR

Father's Name ROFIQUL ISLAM GAZI

Mother's Name SAYRA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8010454
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name HASAN AHMED

Father's Name MD. FARUK UDDIN

Mother's Name RABIYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011059
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FATEMA BEGUM

Father's Name ATIK MIAH

Mother's Name RUKSANA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011071
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RAJWANA HAQ

Father's Name LATE SHAB UDDIN

Mother's Name ANWARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011268
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 8 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. MOINUL ISLAM

Father's Name MD. MONIRUL HAQUE

Mother's Name DILARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011404
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MUJAHIDUL ISLAM MAMUN

Father's Name MD. ANSAR ALI

Mother's Name MST. RAJIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011450
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MUMINA AKTHER KOLI

Father's Name MD. KHALIL AHMED

Mother's Name MRS. RUSHNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8011575
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name LIJA BEGUM

Father's Name SADEK ALI

Mother's Name RUPIYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012164
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD.SALMAN AHMED

Father's Name MD.ISMAIL ALI

Mother's Name RUSHNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012233
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name EMAMAJRIHA CHOWDHURY

Father's Name GULAM MURSHED CHY.

Mother's Name RUKEYA KHATUN CHY.

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012241
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MINARA BEGUM

Father's Name ABDUL MUTALIB

Mother's Name JOYTUN NESA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012253
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JANEFA AKTER

Father's Name MD. JAKIR HUSSEN

Mother's Name SALEHA AKTER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012264
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ARIF HOSSAN NOYON

Father's Name MD. ASHRAF HOSSAN

Mother's Name HASNA HENA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012419
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ANUPAM CHANDA

Father's Name ANIL CHANDA

Mother's Name KALPANA CHANDA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012584
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 6 9 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name POLASH TALUKDER

Father's Name KORUNA TALUKDER

Mother's Name SADHANA RANI TALUKDER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012588
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAKIR AHMED

Father's Name MD SAMUJ MIAH

Mother's Name MRS ASIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012703
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. AKLIMA CHOWDHURY NADIA

Father's Name FAKRUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name MST. RABEA CHOWDHURY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012800
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. TUHINA AKTER

Father's Name MD. AMIR HOSSEN RANOK

Mother's Name MST. LUBNA AKTER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8012910
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. RASHEDA AKTHER JUMA

Father's Name MD. BABUL MIAH

Mother's Name MST. JUSNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013159
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. ASHRAFUL ALOM

Father's Name MD. ABDUL GONI

Mother's Name ASMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013200
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SALINA AKTER

Father's Name MD. MUSLEH UDDIN

Mother's Name SUFIA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013268
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name CHAMELI AKTHER AKI

Father's Name AKLAS UDDIN

Mother's Name RAZIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013285
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. AFSAR AHMED

Father's Name ABDUS SATTAR

Mother's Name AMINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013630
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MITALI DAS RIMU

Father's Name RAM DAYAL DAS

Mother's Name MINU DAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013942
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 0 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TANZILA BEGUM

Father's Name NUR ISLAM

Mother's Name RAHIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8013976
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MORIOM BEGUM

Father's Name JAHANGIR ALOM

Mother's Name KOHINOOR BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014020
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHRISTY CHAKRABORTY

Father's Name KANTI CHAKRABORTY

Mother's Name SHIPRA CHAKRABORTY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014095
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name UTSA CHOKROBARTY

Father's Name BADHAN CHOKROBARTY

Mother's Name SHILPI CHOKRABARTY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014166
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name BIDYUT TALUKDER

Father's Name SUSHIL TALUKDER

Mother's Name BASANA RANI TALUKDER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014201
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TAEF AHMOD

Father's Name MAKRAM ALI

Mother's Name SHARMINA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014275
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. MURAD MIAH

Father's Name MD. RAHMAT ALI

Mother's Name REKHA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014368
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. IMAM AHMED CHOWDHURY

Father's Name MD. SALIM AHMED CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name RAZNA AKTHER CHOWDHURY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014861
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAHBUBUR RAHMAN

Father's Name ABDUL BASITH

Mother's Name SAHNAZ BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014862
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. ALTAF HUSSAIN

Father's Name MAZIR UDDIN

Mother's Name RAZIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8014863
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 1 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name KAZI SANZID HOSSAIN SANEY

Father's Name KAZI SAHADAT HOSSAIN SALON

Mother's Name KAZI RAHENA YEASMIN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8015438
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JUMANA AKTER JUI

Father's Name ABDUL MANIK

Mother's Name MAYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8015807
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TANIA AKTER

Father's Name MD. SHAHJAHAN MIA

Mother's Name SAMSUNNAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8015853
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JAHIDUN NESSA RUMI

Father's Name SHARIF AHMAD

Mother's Name LONI BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8016552
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PRIYA DEB

Father's Name NOKUL CHANDRA DEB

Mother's Name SUMPA RANI DEB

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8016608
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TAKUA JAHAN TRISHA

Father's Name MD. ABU TARAK

Mother's Name NASRIN JAHAN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8016963
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAIFUR RAHMAN

Father's Name MUHIBUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name ROHIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017363
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAMNUHA BEGUM

Father's Name ABDUL AHAD

Mother's Name SHARMIN BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017723
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MOSAMMAT SUMA BEGUM

Father's Name MUHAMMED ABDUL KHALIQUE

Mother's Name MOSAMMAT MONARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017917
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RUKSANA BEGUM POPY

Father's Name MUHAMMED ABDUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name ASARUN BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017930
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 2 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name LUCKY BEGUM

Father's Name MD. ABDUL HAMID

Mother's Name PARVIN BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017960
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FATEHA AKTHER

Father's Name ALFAS UDDIN

Mother's Name RINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8017995
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMAN CHANDRA DAS

Father's Name NIDHU CHANDRA DAS

Mother's Name JOYONTI RANI DAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018146
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. AMINUL ISLAM RUHUL

Father's Name MD. SHOFIQUL HAQUE

Mother's Name SALMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018450
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MONIR HOSSAIN

Father's Name HABIB MIAH

Mother's Name MORJINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018690
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PUSHPA SINHA

Father's Name RABIN SINGHA

Mother's Name BASONTHI SINHA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018841
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AYMON HUSSAIN

Father's Name ABDUR ROFIK

Mother's Name SAFIA KHANOM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018940
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAJEDA BEGUM

Father's Name MONGAL MIA

Mother's Name AYATUN NESA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8018978
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NOOR HOSSAIN

Father's Name USTER ALI

Mother's Name GOFURA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019014
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AFIA AKTER AKHI

Father's Name JAHANGIR ALAM

Mother's Name AMINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019065
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 3 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JALAL UDDIN

Father's Name MOTIUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name HURUN NESSA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019339
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name CHUMKI RANI PAUL

Father's Name ARUN PAUL

Mother's Name SOBITA RANI PAUL

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019365
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PRIYO JUTI ROY AORGHO

Father's Name PRODIP KUMAR ROY

Mother's Name SITIMA ROY SATHI

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019509
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. SHAHIN AHMAD

Father's Name MD. FAYZULLAH

Mother's Name MAYARUN NESA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8019645
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. ASMA BEGUM

Father's Name MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE

Mother's Name GULENUR BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020172
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. HUSNA BEGUM

Father's Name MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE

Mother's Name GULENUR BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020175
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name DILSANA BEGUM

Father's Name ABDUS SATTAR

Mother's Name NEWARUN BIBI

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020240
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHAMIMA AKTER AKHI

Father's Name SHORIFUL ISLAM

Mother's Name MAKSUDA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020416
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name KHURSHADA NAHAR CHOWDHURY

Father's Name MD. KHALEDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name MST. FOUZIA KHANOM CHOWDHURY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020488
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST SADIA AKTER LUCKY

Father's Name MD ABUL HASEM

Mother's Name MST RASEDA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020498
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 4 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ABU BOKKOR SIDDIK CHOWDHURY

Father's Name MD LUTHFUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name MST JAMILA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020508
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST ROTHNA BEGUM

Father's Name MD MOFZZUL ALI

Mother's Name MST FULNESA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020688
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name CHAMPA RANI CHOWDHURY

Father's Name PIJUSH KANTI CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name PROTIVA CHOWKHURY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020697
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TERA MIA

Father's Name ISMAIL ALI

Mother's Name GUL BAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020836
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name YEAHIA

Father's Name MD. JAKARIA

Mother's Name RABIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8020957
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. AKTEAR MIAH

Father's Name MD. MONAI MIAH

Mother's Name MST. RANU AKTHER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021017
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name IMRAN BHUYAN

Father's Name ZAMIR BHUYAN

Mother's Name SAKHINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021131
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RUGINA AKTHER

Father's Name MD. SAISTA MIAH

Mother's Name MST. AMIRUN NESA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021137
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. RUMIN BEGUM

Father's Name MD. TOYAB ALI

Mother's Name MST. SUKUR MALA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021423
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NIPA NAJMIN

Father's Name LIYAKOT MIAH

Mother's Name BANESA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021574
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 5 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MITA BEGUM

Father's Name MOTIN MIAH

Mother's Name RABEYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8021893
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name POPI RANI PAUL

Father's Name PRONOJIT PAUL

Mother's Name SOBITA RANI PAUL

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022030
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAESHA FAHMIDA

Father's Name SAYD UR RAHMAN

Mother's Name SHIRIN AKTAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022210
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NIPA RANI NATH

Father's Name NISHE KANTU NATH

Mother's Name NIYATI RANI NATH

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022260
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name EMI BEGUM

Father's Name TAYNUL HAQUE

Mother's Name DILARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022300
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ASHRAFUL ISLAM

Father's Name MD. NURUL ISLAM

Mother's Name HAPPY BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022313
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FOWJIA YASMIN ANANNA

Father's Name MD. FUL MIAH

Mother's Name HELENA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022683
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AL AMIN RUMAN

Father's Name NURUL AMIN MINNATH

Mother's Name SHAHANARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022753
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MIRZA FARIHA AKTER EVA

Father's Name MIRZA MOSHRAB ALI

Mother's Name MIRZA DINAR BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022792
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SALMAN AHMED

Father's Name MD. HUSSEN AHMED

Mother's Name SAYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022848
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 6 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ASHRAFUL ISLAM SUMON

Father's Name MD. ABDUL KADIR

Mother's Name HENA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022884
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SADIYA ANJUM TANHA

Father's Name MUHIBUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name AMINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8022917
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SULTAN AHMED JIBON

Father's Name AZIM UDDIN

Mother's Name JELE BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023133
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ASLAM AHMED

Father's Name SAD UDDIN

Mother's Name RUZINA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023134
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. POPY BEGUM

Father's Name SANAI MIAH

Mother's Name MST. RANU BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023273
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name AFZAL HOSSAIN

Father's Name ASKOR ALI

Mother's Name REHENA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023575
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUJOY ROY

Father's Name SOTANDRA ROY

Mother's Name ONITA ROY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023595
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUMA BEGUM

Father's Name AROB ALI

Mother's Name ASMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023740
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MONIRA AKTHER

Father's Name AYUB ALI

Mother's Name SHARIFA AKTHER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023764
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NIJAM UDDIN

Father's Name MASUK MIA

Mother's Name JOSNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8023787
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 7 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name BAPON CHONDO

Father's Name GOPESH CHONDO

Mother's Name PRONOTI CHONDO

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024018
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name KAWSAR AHMED

Father's Name LATE.SHAFIQUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name KAMRUN NAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024192
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name KANIZ FATEMA LUCKY

Father's Name MODORIS ALI

Mother's Name JAHANARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024228
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name POROMA KARMAKAR

Father's Name NEPAL KARMAKAR

Mother's Name PROTIVA KARMAKAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024414
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PRITILOTA ROY

Father's Name GOPESH RANJAN ROY

Mother's Name SHIKHA RANI ROY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024428
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ABUL HOSSAIN

Father's Name LUTHFUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name LAILA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024554
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHUBROTA SHIL

Father's Name SHUSANTA SHIL

Mother's Name KELON RANI SHIL

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024561
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FARJANA AKTER

Father's Name ABDUR ROUF

Mother's Name ROKEYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024580
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TUSHAR SARKER

Father's Name CHINA RANJAN SARKER

Mother's Name PRONOTI SARKER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8024661
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TANJINA AKTHER

Father's Name AHMED BOKUL

Mother's Name ROKIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025149
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 8 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name PUSPA AKHTER

Father's Name SHAFIQ MIAH

Mother's Name MAKON BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025412
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FAHMIDA BEGUM

Father's Name MD. ABDUL AHAD

Mother's Name RASHIYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025568
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ABDUR RAHMAN

Father's Name HELAL UDDIN

Mother's Name HALIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025695
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JESMIN AKTER

Father's Name IDRIS ALI

Mother's Name MONIRA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025765
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. FATEMA KHATUN

Father's Name MD. ABDUL MOTALIB

Mother's Name JAHEDA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8025817
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD.ALIM UDDIN

Father's Name ABDUR RAHIM

Mother's Name MST.AFTABUN NESA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026173
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ALI HUSSAIN

Father's Name JOYNAL ABEDIN

Mother's Name CHALEKHA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026280
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MAHMUDA AKTER REBA

Father's Name ASHRAFUL HOQUE

Mother's Name LIPE BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026343
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name LAVLU BISWAS

Father's Name RONJIT BISWAS

Mother's Name KOLPONA RANI BISWAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026360
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. SHARMIN BEGUM

Father's Name MD. AMINUL HAQUE

Mother's Name MST. PIARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026432
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 7 9 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MST. RASMIN BEGUM

Father's Name MD. ARMANUL HAQUE

Mother's Name MST. PIARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026435
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ABDULLAH AL NOMAN

Father's Name MD. FARUK UDDIN

Mother's Name FATEMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8026545
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. NURUL HOQUE

Father's Name MD. WASIR ALI

Mother's Name HUSNA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027003
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHIMA AKTER SHIPA

Father's Name MD. YOUNUS MIA

Mother's Name MRS. RAHIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027129
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name BIMOL MALAKAR

Father's Name MILON MALAKAR

Mother's Name CHONCHALA MALAKAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027152
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TASMINA AKTER

Father's Name MD. ABDUL KHALIQUE

Mother's Name NAZMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027460
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NANTU DEBNATH

Father's Name NIROD DEBNATH

Mother's Name KUNJOLOTA DEBI

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027596
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name REZA AHMED

Father's Name MANJUR AHMED

Mother's Name KHIDIJA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027630
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SABINA AKTER HAMIDA

Father's Name SHAID MIA

Mother's Name NUR BANU

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027697
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAIFUL ISLAM

Father's Name MD. BABUL MIA

Mother's Name MONWARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027712
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 0 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name KESHOR KUMAR ROY

Father's Name JAWGGESHOR ROY

Mother's Name ANALIKA ROY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027761
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RANI SARKER

Father's Name RASHENDRA SARKER

Mother's Name RAMA SARKER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027845
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAGOR DAS

Father's Name RASENDRA DAS

Mother's Name NIVA RANI DAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027854
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RUHADA AKTHER

Father's Name NURUL ISLAM

Mother's Name AMBIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027876
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name CHITTO RANJON BISHWAS

Father's Name HORENDRO BISHWAS

Mother's Name JASADA BISHWAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8027988
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SALMAN AHMED

Father's Name ATAUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name HALIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028003
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name IQBAL HOSSAN

Father's Name ABDUL QUDDUS

Mother's Name JAMILA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028041
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. KAMRUL HASAN

Father's Name MD. JAMAL MIA

Mother's Name MST. FATEMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028047
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. ABDUL KADIR

Father's Name MD. TERA MIAH

Mother's Name MOST. RAJIA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028171
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FATEHA AKTAR KOLE

Father's Name ABDUL JALIL

Mother's Name DIL BAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028234
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 1 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SADIA MAHJABIN

Father's Name CHERAG ALI

Mother's Name MOMOTA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028420
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHURENDRO BISWAS

Father's Name JOTINDRO BISWAS

Mother's Name BIPULA BISWAS

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028486
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name MD. RUHUL AMIN

Father's Name MD. RAJA MIA

Mother's Name MINARA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028526
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SABNUR BEGUM

Father's Name KUDRAT ALI

Mother's Name HALEMA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028550
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHEIKH RAHINA JAMAN RANI

Father's Name SHEIKH MD. SADEK JAMAN SUMON

Mother's Name MST. TASLIMA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028579
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RAFIAN AHMED CHOWDHURY RAFI

Father's Name MOSTAK AHMED CHOWDHURY

Mother's Name HASNA KHANOM CHOWDHURY

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028724
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 5 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NARG IS AKTER

Father's Name ICHON ALI

Mother's Name SAMSUNNAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028726
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 6 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name JIASMIN AKTER SHILPA

Father's Name MD AFROJ ALI

Mother's Name KHATIBUN NAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028729
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 7 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name TAHMINA BEGUM

Father's Name LATE ABDUL ODUD

Mother's Name SAMSUN NAHAR

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028768
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 8 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SHOHIDUL ISLAM RAZU

Father's Name TABAROK ALI

Mother's Name CHAYA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028797
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 2 9 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name FARIHA TABASSUM

Father's Name MD. FAZLUL HAQUE

Mother's Name MRS. SUFIA KHATUN

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028841
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 3 0 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name ALIMA SULTANA

Father's Name MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name SALEMUN NAHAR REBA

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028918
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 3 1 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name RUHEL AHMED

Father's Name MUJIBUR RAHMAN

Mother's Name FATHEA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028929
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 3 2 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SUFIA AKTHER MOMOTA

Father's Name NOZIB ALI

Mother's Name AFIA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028931
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 3 3 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name NAIMUL LIMON CHUNU

Father's Name MD. CHUNU MIAH

Mother's Name RAYHANA AKTHER

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028945
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Gazipur 1704, Bangladesh

Preliminary to Masters

 Registration Card

Registration No: 2 2 4 2 2 8 0 3 8 3 4 Academic Session: 2022-2023

Student's Name SAFAIOT AHMED

Father's Name AMINUL ISLAM

Mother's Name JOBEDA BEGUM

College Code 1701

College Name GOVERNMENT MURARI CHAND COLLEGE

Subject Name &
Code

ECONOMICS - 22

Course Code 412201, 412203, 412205, 412207, 412209, 412211, 412213, 412215, 412218

Status Private

Student's Full Signature Seal and Signature of Principal Signature of Registrar

wet`ªt
1| QvÎ/QvÎx c~Y© ¯^v¶i Ki‡e|
2| †iwR‡óªkb Kv‡W© wk¶v_©xi Qwei Dci mswkøó K‡j‡Ri Aa¨¶ mZ¨vwqZ Ki‡eb|
3| GB †iwR‡óªk‡b cÖ`Ë Z‡_¨ †Kvb fyjµwU cwijw¶Z n‡j Zv ms‡kvab wKsev evwZ‡ji ¶gZv wek¦we`¨vjq KZ©„c¶

msi¶Y K‡i|
4| GB †iwR‡÷ªkb Kv‡W©i †gqv` 2024-2025 wk¶vel© ch©šÍ envj _vK‡e|

NB:
1. Student shall sign his/her full name.
2. The principal will attest the photograph in the registration card.
3. The National University authority reserves the right to correct/cancel the card if any error is found

after the registration.
4. This registration card is valid up to session 2024-2025.

Sl No: 8028986
Note:This document contains digital signature of Registrar, National University.
For verification: http://www.nu.ac.bd/admissions/regicard

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Generated on: Wednesday 17th of December 2025

http://www.tcpdf.org

		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR


		registrar@nu.edu.bd
	2025-12-22T12:16:09+0600
	REGISTRAR




